Padre Pio School Parent / Carer Survey 2016-17

Number of responses: 53
Question / statement: Strongly % Agree % Disagree % S.trongly % Don’t %
Agree Disagree know

1 My child likes school 45 85% 5 9% 1 2% 1 2% 0%
2 My child is making good 40 75% 9 17% 2 2% 0% 2 2%
progress
3 My child was helped to settle 27 89% 5 9% 1 206 0% 0%
in when he or she started school
4 Behaviour at the school is good 40 75% 13 25% 0% 0% 0%
5 My child is not bullied or 37 70% 12 23% 3 6% 0% 1 206
harassed at school
6 Teaching is good 46 87% 5 9% 2 4% 0% 0%
71 am' k?pt well informed about 36 68% 13 25% 3 6% 0% 0%
my child’s progress
8 The homework that is given
builds well on what my child 36 68% 10 19% 6 11% 0% 1 2%
learns in school
9 | feel comfortable about
approaching the school with 42 79% 11 21% 0% 0% 0%
guestions or problems
10 Staff expect my child to work

. T7% 21% % % 2%
hard and do his/her best 4 ? 1 ? 0% 0% ! ’
11 The school's values and
attitudes have a good effect on 44 83% 8 15% 0% 0% 1 2%
my child
1? Staff treat my child fairly and 43 81% 6 11% 1 206 0% 3 6%
with respect
13 The school seeks the views of
parents and takes account of 35 66% 15 28% 2 4% 0% 1 2%
their suggestions
14 My child receives appropriate
additional support in realtion to 46 87% 7 13% 0% 0% 2 4%
any particular individual needs
15 Staff encourage my child to 23 81% 7 13% 1 206 0% 2 2%
become mature and independent
l1JSefIIhe weekly newsletter is 8 91% 4 8% 1 206 0% 0%
17 Thgre is a good range of trips 38 72% 12 23% 2 1% 0% 1 206
and visits
18 There is a good range of after 31 58% 1 21% 8 15% 0% 3 6%
school clubs
19 My child is encouraged to be
healthy and to take regular 35 66% 18 34% 0% 0% 0%
exercise
20 | know the school’s
procedures for dealing with 30 57% 14 26% 5 9% 0% 4 8%
complaints
21 The school is well led and 22 79% 1 21% 0% 0% 0%

managed
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